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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Gross391
Stars

9.400 9.100 9.5009.125 37.125
3 4 3 4T 1 

1 

Emily Spradley362
Discover

8.900 8.750 9.5509.500 36.700
10 8 1 2T 2 

2 

Alexa Shields399
Stars

9.450 8.850 9.3008.925 36.525
2 5T 6 11 3 

3 

Alyssa Jefferson388
Reflex

9.500 9.150 9.4008.400 36.450
1 2 14 8T 4 

4 

Jamison Appel360
Discover

9.050 8.400 9.6509.300 36.400
9 11T 2 1 5 

5 

Isabella Hildebrand371
Pearland Elite

9.225 8.775 9.3508.900 36.250
5 7 7 10 6 

6 

Ariana Bissias393
Stars

9.200 9.125 9.4508.375 36.150
6T 3 15 6T 7 

7 

Jenna Kleist382
Reflex

8.600 9.200 9.5508.675 36.025
13T 1 10 2T 8 

8 

Samira McWashington370
Pearland Elite

9.150 8.650 9.4508.700 35.950
8 9 9 6T 9 

9 

Leanna Landry375
Pearland Elite

9.300 7.600 9.4008.800 35.100
4 16 8 8T 10 

10 

Noemi Ira420
HGC JCC

8.800 8.400 9.1008.625 34.925
11 11T 12 13 11 

11 

Riley Hoyt340
Above The Bar

9.200 8.250 8.7008.650 34.800
6T 14 11 16 12 

12 

Kaylyn Angelle350
Beaumont

8.400 8.575 8.7509.050 34.775
16 10 4 15 13 

13 

Karli Flores389
Stars

8.600 8.100 9.0008.975 34.675
13T 15 5 14 14 

14 

Margaret Cannon394
Stars

8.700 8.850 9.1507.700 34.400
12 5T 18 12 15 

15 

Kate Andrews345
Above The Bar

7.600 8.350 9.5007.800 33.250
19 13 17 4T 16 

16 

Sophie Sorkin415
HGC JCC

8.150 7.550 8.5508.450 32.700
17T 17 13 17 17 

17 

Mackenzie Holmes341
Above The Bar

8.450 7.250 8.4508.300 32.450
15 18 16 18 18 

18 

Grace LeBlanc344
Above The Bar

8.150 6.500 7.0007.400 29.050
17T 19 19 19 19 

19 
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